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Bus N19 Castelldefels-El Prat L. Go to website

Direction
Pg. del Pitort - Campus Pmt — Estació Rodalies - andana 
1

43 stops

Open route schedule

Pg. del Pitort - Campus Pmt

Molinot - Av. Pineda

Av. Constitució - Av. 301

Av. Constitució - Dr. Fleming

Plaça Estació

Av. Constitució - Albert Einstein

Pl. Colom - Juan de la Cierva

Pl. Colom - Narcís Monturiol

Av. Constitució - Habana Vieja

Polígon Industrial Camí Ral

Les Panes

American Lake

Rambla - Estació

Av. Generalitat - Roca

Hospital de Viladecans

Av. Generalitat - Pi i Margall

Pl. Europa - Viladecans

Plaça Saint Herblain

Ctra. de la Vila - Av. Segle Xxi

Ctra. Vila - Centre Comercial

Ctra. Vila - Ctra. Viladecans

Route schedule
Pg. del Pitort - Campus Pmt — Estació Rodalies - andana 
1

Monday 03:15-02:45
+1

Tuesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Wednesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Thursday 03:15-02:45
+1

Friday 03:15-02:45
+1

Saturday 03:15-02:45
+1

Sunday 03:15-02:45
+1

Route info

Direction: Pg. del Pitort - Campus Pmt

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-265577195
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-265577195
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-265577195


Camí del Mar - Parc Agrari

Ctra. a Viladecans - Cruilla a Barcelona

Aeroport T1

Felip Díaz Sandino - Via Làctia

Edifici Cargoparc

Zona càrrega

Aeroport T2B - Sortides

Aeroport T2B - Arribades

Aeroport T2c

La Granja

Av Remolar - Av Onze de Setembre

Pl. Catalunya

Coronel Sanfeliu - Lleida

Av. Verge de Montserrat - Coronel Sanfeliu

Av. Verge de Montserrat - Ctra. Marina

Plaça Roigé i Badia

Institut Illa dels Banyols

Les Moreres - Ignasi Iglésias

Av. Anselm Clavé - Enric Borràs

Av. Anselm Clavé - Manuel Bertrand

Pl. de l'Església

Estació Rodalies - andana 1



Direction
Estació Rodalies - andana 1 — Pg. del Pitort - Campus 
Pmt

42 stops

Open route schedule

Estació Rodalies - andana 1

Pl. de la Vila

Av. Anselm Clavé - Manuel Bertrand

Av. Anselm Clavé - Enric Borràs

Les Moreres - Ignasi Iglésias

Institut Illa dels Banyols

Plaça Roigé i Badia

Av. Verge de Montserrat - Ctra. Marina

Plaça Pau Casals

Escola Bernat Metge

Pl Catalunya

Lleida - Av. Remolar

Av. Remolar - Av. Onze de Setembre

La Granja

Zona càrrega (sentit T1)

Aeroport T2B - Sortides (sentit T1)

Aeroport T2B - Arribades

Aeroport T2c

Av. Aeroport - Via Làctia

Aeroport T1

Ctra. a Viladecans (B204) - Cruïlla a Barcelona

Camí del Mar - Parc Agrari

Ctra. Viladecans - Ctra. Vila

Ctra. Vila - Centre Comercial

Route schedule
Estació Rodalies - andana 1 — Pg. del Pitort - Campus 
Pmt

Monday 00:00-05:30

Tuesday 00:00-05:30

Wednesday 00:00-05:30

Thursday 00:00-05:30

Friday 00:00-05:30

Saturday 00:00-05:30

Sunday 00:00-05:30

Route info

Direction: Estació Rodalies - andana 1

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-265577195


Ctra. Vila - Av. Segle Xxi

Plaça Saint Herblain

Av. Generalitat - Pi i Margall

Hospital de Viladecans

Av. Generalitat - Roca

Rambla - Estació

American Lake

Les Panes

Polígon Industrial Camí Ral

Av. Constitució - Habana Vieja

Pl. Colom - Narcís Monturiol

Pl. Colom - Juan de la Cierva

Av. Constitució - Albert Einstein

Plaça Estació

Av. Constitució - Dr. Fleming

Av. Constitució - Centre Mèdic

Molinot - Av. Pineda

Pg. del Pitort - Campus Pmt

N19 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gava

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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